
 

College of Business 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Accounting, BBA 

Accounting, MPA 

Business Administration, BBA 

Business Administration, MBA 

Business Administration, PhD 

Business Education, BSED 

Economics, BBA 

Entrepreneurship, BBA 

Finance, BBA 

Management. BBA 

Marketing, BBA 

Office Administration, BBA 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

294 

31 

468 

31 

31 

7 

20 

15 

69 

191 

145 

1 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

85           177 

10             7 

188          206 

6              9 

10             4 

5              2 

6             13 

6              8 

32            25 

78            86 

75            56 

0              0 

7             25 

1             13 

17            57 

4             12 

11             6 

0              0 

0              1 

0              1 

3              9 

8             19 

9              5 

0              1 
501          593          60           149          1303 

TOTAL, College of Business                                                                   1094                         209 

 

College of Education & Human Development 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Educational Adm & Supervision, MS 

Educational Adm & Supervision, EDS 

Educational Adm & Supervision, PhD 

Guidance & Counseling, MS 

Guidance & Counseling, MSED 

Guidance & Counseling, EDS 

Higher Education, EPHD 

Rehabilitation Services, MS 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

7 

45 

52 

56 

22 

33 

44 

47 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

2              3 

3              7 

7             18 

3             13 

2              3 

0              2 

18            26 

4             18 

1              1 

14            21 

9             18 

6             34 

1             16 

5             26 

0              0 

4             21 
TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership                                39            90           40           137           306 

Child Care & Family Education, BS 

Early Childhood Education, MSED 

Early Childhood Education, EDD 

Educational Technology, BS 

Elementary Education, BSED 

Elementary Education, MSED 

Elementary Education, EDS 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec, BSED 

Health, Physical Educ & Rec, MSED 

Reading, MSED 

Secondary Education, MSED 

Secondary Education, EDS 

Social Science Education, BSED 

Special Education, BSED 

Special Education, MSED 

Special Education, EDS 

Teacher Education, MAT 

6            140 

2             35 

3              9 

2              5 

57           320 

0              8 

0              1 

127           55 

7              8 

1              3 

2              3 

0              0 

12            27 

12            44 

3              9 

0              1 

2             10 

0            132 

5             72 

4             18 

0              7 

9            118 

5             38 

1             18 

20            10 

16            17 

0             13 

4              7 

0              7 

1              2 

2             15 

1             11 

1              8 

7             42 

278 

114 

34 

14 

504 

51 

20 

212 

48 

17 

16 

7 

42 

73 

24 

10 

61 

TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership                                  236         678          76           535          1525 

275          768         116          672          1831 

TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development                         1043                         788 



 

College of Liberal Arts 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

English, BA 

English, MA 

English, MAT 

Foreign Languages, BA 

Mass Communications, BS 

Mass Communications, MS 

Speech, BA 

Speech, BS 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

117 

23 

10 

7 

240 

25 

37 

26 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

23            82 

2              3 

0              5 

1              5 

99           120 

1              6 

9             22 

6             16 

1             11 

4             14 

1              4 

0              1 

10            11 

8             10 

3              3 

0              4 
TOTAL, School of Communications                                               141         259          27            58            485 

Art, BA 

Music Education, BME 

Music Education, MME 

Performance, BM 

44            40 

44            12 

3              5 

38            14 

9              2 

3              2 

4              3 

5              3 

95 

61 

15 

60 

TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts                                 129           71           21            10            231 

Clinical Psychology, PhD 

Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs, BA 

Criminology, MA 

History, BA 

History, BS 

History, MA 

Political Science, BA 

Political Science, MA 

Psychology, BA 

Sociology, BA 

Sociology, MA 

5             23 

121          148 

5             13 

26            12 

3              0 

1              7 

58            98 

2              7 

52           191 

18            44 

5              8 

1              4 

13            22 

7             21 

11             1 

1              1 

12             3 

3              6 

2              7 

10            20 

4             10 

12            33 

33 

304 

46 

50 

5 

23 

165 

18 

273 

76 

58 

TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences                      296         551          76           128          1051 

566          881         124          196          1767 

TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts                                                               1447                         320 

 

College of Lifelong Learning Enrollment Data by 

Discipline, Status & Gender Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

56 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

9             19 3             25 
9             19            3             25             56 

TOTAL, College of Lifelong Learning                                                       28                            28 



 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Civil Engineering, BS 

Computer Engineering, BS 

Computer Science, BS 

Computer Science, MS 

Engineering, MS 

Telecommunication Engineering, BS 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

55 

136 

150 

79 

15 

7 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

46             8 

98            34 

102           37 

20            11 

7              3 

7              0 

1              0 

3              1 

9              2 

25            23 

4              1 

0              0 
TOTAL, School of Engineering                                                       280           93           42            27            442 

Biology, BS 

Biology, MS 

Biology, MST 

Chemistry, BS 

Chemistry, MS 

Chemistry, PhD 

Environmental Science, MS 

Environmental Science, PhD 

Hazardous Materials Mngt, MS 

Industrial Arts Education, BSED 

Industrial Arts Education, MSED 

Industrial Technology, BS 

Mathematics, BS 

Mathematics, MS 

Mathematics Education, BSED 

Mathematics Education, MST 

Meteorology, BS 

Physics, BS 

Science & Mathematics Education, MST 

186          495 

7             16 

0              0 

22            46 

3              9 

6              8 

0              2 

3              7 

4              2 

0              1 

10            12 

104           20 

11            18 

3              1 

3              4 

0              2 

18            12 

4              8 

0              3 

13            47 

2              6 

0              4 

3              1 

5              3 

10             6 

5              6 

10            23 

5              5 

0              0 

13            24 

19             2 

1              4 

1              0 

2              1 

0              2 

0              1 

3              0 

1              4 

740 

31 

4 

72 

20 

30 

13 

43 

16 

1 

59 

145 

34 

5 

10 

4 

31 

15 

8 

TOTAL, School of Science & Technology                                      384         666          93           139          1281 

664          759         135          166          1724 

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology                      1423                         301 



 

College of Public Service 

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Public Administration, PhD 

Public Policy & Administration, MPPA 

Urban Studies, BA 

Urban & Regional Planning, MA 

Urban & Regional Planning, PhD 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

27 

53 

13 

17 

13 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

4              2 

6             17 

4              3 

8              7 

4              2 

5             16 

11            19 

3              3 

1              1 

3              4 
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning                                               26            31           23            43            123 

Communicative Disorders, BS 

Communicative Disorders, MS 

Health Care Administration, BS 

Public Health, MPH 

Public Health, PHD 

2             22 

0             29 

19           103 

7             30 

1              6 

0              1 

0              7 

3             20 

6             56 

0             10 

25 

36 

145 

99 

17 

TOTAL, School of Public Health                                                      29          190           9             94            322 

Social Work, BSW 

Social Work, MSW 

Social Work, PhD 

17           183 

5             31 

3              3 

2             32 

2             12 

5             13 

234 

50 

24 

TOTAL, Social Work                                                                          25          217           9             57            308 

80           438          41           194           753 

TOTAL, College of Public Service                                                           518                          235 

 

Undecided Majors 

Enrollment Data by Undecided Majors, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
DISCIPLINE 

Undecided Majors 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

684 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

236          255 62           131 
236          255          62           131           684 

TOTAL, Undecided Majors                                                                       491                          193 

 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY 

Enrollment Data by College, Status & Gender 

Spring 2007 

 

 
COLLEGE 

College of Business 

College of Education & Human Development 

College of Liberal Arts 

College of Lifelong Learning 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

College of Public Service 

Undecided Majors 

STATUS  

 
TOTAL 

1303 

1831 

1767 

56 

1724 

753 

684 

Full-Time Part-Time 

Male Female Male Female 

501          593 

275          768 

566          881 

9             19 

664          759 

80           438 

236          255 

60           149 

116          672 

124          196 

3             25 

135          166 

41           194 

62           131 
2331        3713        541         1533         8118 

TOTAL UNIVERSITY                                                                                 6044                        2074 

 


